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Course Introduction
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Target Audience

* shusll Clsig sl sl :

o d100Sl wlawdolly wligdl (b 8,1Y] pullze sliascly Hgolall sl,aall
* wlaldly drosSll wlegnll (8 Huaaidl plssamall JLS

* oSl ,B8wVly rad I Jomill <la0

o arod ll dogSAl (9 Ygumiilwd Oy Likiana]|

* sl ladaxilly o sSAl wlwludl juslai 9Jggamo



Learning Objectives
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Course Outline
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Confirmed Sessions

FROM

TO

DURATION

FEES

LOCATION

April 27, 2025

Sept. 8, 2025

Sept. 8, 2025

Sept. 15, 2025

Nov. 3, 2025

May 1, 2025

Sept. 12, 2025

Sept. 12, 2025

Sept. 19, 2025

Nov. 7, 2025

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

Generated by BoostLab

4250.00 $

4950.00 $

4250.00 $

4250.00 $

4250.00 $

KSA - Riyadh

England - London

UAE - Dubai

UAE - Dubai

UAE - Abu Dhabi
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